

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR CLUB CHARLES**

All Membership Levels grant access to both The Cellar Lounge & Club Charles Fine Dining

I ("Member") hereby sign and mail this Membership Form and commit to Membership in CLUB CHARLES	
I choose the following Membership Level:	
□ LIFETIME \$20,000 □ CORPORATE/FAMILY \$5,000 per year □ COUPLE \$3,000 (\$2,000 annually after first year) □ JUNIOR \$2,500 (\$1,500 annually after first year) □ INDIVIDUAL \$1,500 (\$750 annually after first year) □ NON-RESIDENT \$1,500	
and I enclose my check payable to CLUB CHARLES, LLC in the amount of: \$	
Please make check payable to Club Charles, LLC and return this form with your contact information to CLUB CHARLES 200 Earl Garrett St. Suite 206 Kerrville, Texas 78028  (If you have received a Membership Packet, use the self-addressed stamped envelope. See our enclosed brochure for complete details on Annual Dues and Membership Levels.)	
DATE:	
NAME: SPOUSE:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
PREFERRED EMAIL ADDRESS:	
CELL PHONE: HOME PHONE:	
SIGNATURE:	
If applicable, print Sponsor Member's NAME (must be a current Member in good standing):	
NAME:	
PHONE:	
PHONE: SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR MEMBER:	

## FOR DINNER OR BRUNCH RESERVATION, CALL 830-928-4409

or email your request to <u>reservations@clubcharles.com</u> and provide your name, number of guests in your party and day and time of arrival.

PLEASE NOTE CLUB CHARLES IS CLOSED ON TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS AND ON OCCASION FOR OFF-SITE PRIVATE CATERING.

## **MEMBERSHIP REFERRALS & SITE TOURS**

Should you have friends or business associates to refer to the Club for prospective Membership or to schedule an introductory site tour or for questions regarding Membership availability, please contact us at 830-928-4409 or email <a href="membership@clubcharles.com">membership@clubcharles.com</a> to request a Membership Packet.